
Friday 8/9/2019 Monday 8/12/2019 through Friday 8/16/2019 Monday 8/12/2019 Sunday 8/11/2019 Sunday 8/11/2019

Kindergarten begins Thursday, 8/15/19 
and IS pro‐rated. 
*Pro‐rated fees apply to Kindergarten AM 
Only; PM Only; and AM/PM weekly 
programs.

Friday 8/16/2019 Monday 8/19/2019 through Friday 8/23/2019 Thursday 8/15/2019 Sunday 8/18/2019 Sunday 8/18/2019 Monday 8/19/2019

Friday 8/23/2019 Monday 8/26/2019 through Friday 8/30/2019 Thursday 8/22/2019 Sunday 8/25/2019 Sunday 8/25/2019 Monday 8/26/2019

Friday 8/30/2019 Tuesday 9/3/2019 through Friday 9/6/2019 Thursday 8/29/2019 Sunday 9/1/2019 Sunday 9/1/2019 Monday 9/2/2019 Closed Monday, 9/2/19

Friday 9/6/2019 Monday 9/9/2019 through Friday 9/13/2019 Thursday 9/5/2019 Sunday 9/8/2019 Sunday 9/8/2019 Monday 9/9/2019

Friday 9/13/2019 Monday 9/16/2019 through Friday 9/20/2019 Thursday 9/12/2019 Sunday 9/15/2019 Sunday 9/15/2019 Monday 9/16/2019

Friday 9/20/2019 Monday 9/23/2019 through Friday 9/27/2019 Thursday 9/19/2019 Sunday 9/22/2019 Sunday 9/22/2019 Monday 9/23/2019

Friday 9/27/2019 Monday 9/30/2019 through Friday 10/4/2019 Thursday 9/26/2019 Sunday 9/29/2019 Sunday 9/29/2019 Monday 9/30/2019

Friday 10/4/2019 Monday 10/7/2019 through Friday 10/11/2019 Thursday 10/3/2019 Sunday 10/6/2019 Sunday 10/6/2019 Monday 10/7/2019

Friday 10/11/2019 Tuesday 10/15/2019 through Friday 10/18/2019 Thursday 10/10/2019 Sunday 10/13/2019 Sunday 10/13/2019 Monday 10/14/2019 Closed Monday, 10/14/19

Friday 10/18/2019 Monday 10/21/2019 through Friday 10/25/2019 Thursday 10/17/2019 Sunday 10/20/2019 Sunday 10/20/2019 Monday 10/21/2019

Friday 10/25/2019 Monday 10/28/2019 through Friday 11/1/2019 Thursday 10/24/2019 Sunday 10/27/2019 Sunday 10/27/2019 Monday 10/28/2019

Friday 11/1/2019 Monday 11/4/2019 through Friday 11/8/2019 Thursday 10/31/2019 Sunday 11/3/2019 Sunday 11/3/2019 Monday 11/4/2019

Friday 11/8/2019 Tuesday 11/12/2019 through Friday 11/15/2019 Thursday 11/7/2019 Sunday 11/10/2019 Sunday 11/10/2019 Monday 11/11/2019 Closed Monday, 11/11/19

Friday 11/15/2019 Monday 11/18/2019 through Friday 11/22/2019 Thursday 11/14/2019 Sunday 11/17/2019 Sunday 11/17/2019 Monday 11/18/2019

Friday 11/22/2019 Monday 11/25/2019 through Tuesday 11/26/2019 Thursday 11/21/2019 Sunday 11/24/2019 Sunday 11/24/2019 Monday 11/25/2019
Closed W 11/27/19‐F 11/29/19; *Pro‐
rated fees apply to AM Only; PM Only; and 
AM/PM weekly programs

Friday 11/29/2019 Monday 12/2/2019 through Friday 12/6/2019 Monday 12/2/2019 Sunday 12/1/2019 Sunday 12/1/2019 Tuesday 12/3/2019
Paper payments are accepted on Monday 
12/2/19 as on‐time payments.

Friday 12/6/2019 Monday 12/9/2019 through Friday 12/13/2019 Thursday 12/5/2019 Sunday 12/8/2019 Sunday 12/8/2019 Monday 12/9/2019

Friday 12/13/2019 Monday 12/16/2019 through Friday 12/20/2019 Thursday 12/12/2019 Sunday 12/15/2019 Sunday 12/15/2019 Monday 12/16/2019 Closed Mon 12/23/19‐Tue 1/7/20

Friday 1/3/2020 Wednesday 1/8/2020 through Friday 1/10/2020 Sunday 1/5/2020 Sunday 1/5/2020

Paper payments are accepted on Thursday 
1/9/20 as on‐time payment for current and 
following week. Payment should be made for 
two (2) weeks of service.

Friday 1/10/2020 Monday 1/13/2020 through Friday 1/17/2020 Sunday 1/12/2020 Sunday 1/12/2020 Monday 1/13/2020

Friday 1/17/2020 Tuesday 1/21/2020 through Friday 1/24/2020 Thursday 1/16/2020 Sunday 1/19/2020 Sunday 1/19/2020 Monday 1/20/2020 Closed Monday, 1/20/2020

Friday 1/24/2020 Monday 1/27/2020 through Friday 1/31/2020 Thursday 1/23/2020 Sunday 1/26/2020 Sunday 1/26/2020 Monday 2/27/2020

Friday 1/31/2020 Monday 2/3/2020 through Friday 2/7/2020 Thursday 1/30/2020 Sunday 2/2/2020 Sunday 2/2/2020 Monday 2/3/2020

Friday 2/7/2020 Monday 2/10/2020 through Friday 2/14/2020 Thursday 2/6/2020 Sunday 2/9/2020 Sunday 2/9/2020 Monday 2/10/2020

Friday 2/14/2020 Tuesday 2/18/2020 through Friday 2/21/2020 Thursday 2/13/2020 Sunday 2/16/2020 Sunday 2/16/2020 Monday 2/17/2020 Closed Monday, 2/17/2020

N/A

N/A
Thursday 1/9/2020

Accounts will be billed for 
weekly services in the very  
early  morning hours on:

Acct #

Weekly Fee Due: $

Brevard After School (BAS) 2019‐2020 Payment Calendar

Please see the BAS 2019‐2020 Fee Schedule to complete weekly  amounts due in the boxes to the right.

Notes

Payment Due Dates

For Services:

Paper Check or Money Order 
payments must be submitted 

on‐site by 6:00 PM on:
(Paper payments are posted to 
accounts and processsed for 
deposit on Friday mornings.  

Please include the $15.00 Late 
Payment Fee for all paper 
payments submited after 
6:00PM on Thursday.)

One‐Time Credit Card/Online 
payments must be submitted 
through the parent portal by 

11:59 PM on:

Payments scheduled through 
auto‐pay will post in the very 

early morning hours on: 
(Auto‐payments that are set‐up 
on or after the billing date will 
not be effecive until the next 
billing cycle.  A one‐time 

payment for the current week 
must also be processsed by the 

account holder.)

Late Payment Fees ($15.00) 
will be automatically billed to 
accounts with balances due in 
the very early morning hours 

on:

Weekly Fee Due for Pro‐rated Week:   
(11/25‐26/19) and Kindergarten ONLY 
8/15‐16/19

$___________________ 



Accounts will be billed for 
weekly services in the very  
early  morning hours on:

Acct #

Weekly Fee Due: $

Brevard After School (BAS) 2019‐2020 Payment Calendar

Please see the BAS 2019‐2020 Fee Schedule to complete weekly  amounts due in the boxes to the right.

Notes

Payment Due Dates

For Services:

Paper Check or Money Order 
payments must be submitted 

on‐site by 6:00 PM on:
(Paper payments are posted to 
accounts and processsed for 
deposit on Friday mornings.  

Please include the $15.00 Late 
Payment Fee for all paper 
payments submited after 
6:00PM on Thursday.)

One‐Time Credit Card/Online 
payments must be submitted 
through the parent portal by 

11:59 PM on:

Payments scheduled through 
auto‐pay will post in the very 

early morning hours on: 
(Auto‐payments that are set‐up 
on or after the billing date will 
not be effecive until the next 
billing cycle.  A one‐time 

payment for the current week 
must also be processsed by the 

account holder.)

Late Payment Fees ($15.00) 
will be automatically billed to 
accounts with balances due in 
the very early morning hours 

on:

Weekly Fee Due for Pro‐rated Week:   
(11/25‐26/19) and Kindergarten ONLY 
8/15‐16/19

$___________________ 

Friday 2/21/2020 Monday 2/24/2020 through Friday 2/28/2020 Thursday 2/20/2020 Sunday 2/23/2020 Sunday 2/23/2020 Monday 2/24/2020

Friday 2/28/2020 Monday 3/2/2020 through Friday 3/6/2020 Thursday 2/27/2020 Sunday 3/1/2020 Sunday 3/1/2020 Monday 3/2/2020

Friday 3/6/2020 Monday 3/9/2020 through Friday 3/13/2020 Thursday 3/5/2020 Sunday 3/8/2020 Sunday 3/8/2020 Monday 3/9/2020 Closed Mon 3/16/20‐Mon 3/23/20

Friday 3/20/2020 Tuesday 3/24/2020 through Friday 3/27/2020 Tuesday 3/24/2020 Sunday 3/22/2020 Sunday 3/22/2020 Wednesday 3/25/2020
Paper payments are accepted on Tuesday 
3/24/20 as on‐time payments.

Friday 3/27/2020 Monday 3/30/2020 through Friday 4/3/2020 Thursday 3/26/2020 Sunday 3/29/2020 Sunday 3/29/2020 Monday 3/30/2020

Friday 4/3/2020 Monday 4/6/2020 through Thursday 4/9/2020 Thursday 4/2/2020 Sunday 4/5/2020 Sunday 4/5/2020 Monday 4/6/2020 Closed Friday, 4/10/2020

Friday 4/10/2020 Monday 4/13/2020 through Friday 4/17/2020 Thursday 4/9/2020 Sunday 4/12/2020 Sunday 4/12/2020 Monday 4/13/2020

Friday 4/17/2020 Monday 4/20/2020 through Thursday 4/23/2020 Thursday 4/16/2020 Sunday 4/19/2020 Sunday 4/19/2020 Monday 4/20/2020 Closed Friday, 4/24/2020

Friday 4/24/2020 Monday 4/27/2020 through Friday 5/1/2020 Thursday 4/23/2020 Sunday 4/26/2020 Sunday 4/26/2020 Monday 4/27/2020

Friday 5/1/2020 Monday 5/4/2020 through Friday 5/8/2020 Thursday 4/30/2020 Sunday 5/3/2020 Sunday 5/3/2020 Monday 5/4/2020

Friday 5/8/2020 Monday 5/11/2020 through Friday 5/15/2020 Thursday 5/7/2020 Sunday 5/10/2020 Sunday 5/10/2020 Monday 5/11/2020

Friday 5/15/2020 Monday 5/18/2020 through Friday 5/22/2020 Thursday 5/14/2020 Sunday 5/17/2020 Sunday 5/17/2020 Monday 5/18/2020

Friday 5/22/2020 Tuesday 5/26/2020 through Thursday 5/28/2020 Thursday 5/21/2020 Sunday 5/24/2020 Sunday 5/24/2020 Monday 5/25/2020
Closed Mon 5/25/2020;
Last Day of School Thur 5/28/2020


